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Swiwjuwrwp

Swjwuswlh <wlrwumbsnipynlnud  hhdGu-
nprynn «JuwjwuswGh Ldbrhlywa
Quwiwpuwrwi»n  (US) hnjwuynnnng
pwrdrwgn)G Ypmpjul ogpwu t, nrstin Jurnn
Ll ungnrby muwbnnltr wdpnng wohuwrhhg:
Nuunmgiwl (hgmb wlqbraG6 b Swiwuw-
rwlh wohuuswGfGhrp  Ynbjuwgurh hnjwlw-
UnrnnGbrh Ynnihg GuuGulygwo SGortGGhrh
Monrhmurgp: GuyhbneGhwyh  SwdwuwrwGh
GmuwsulG b hr Ghriwjwgniggnipjudp SUSE-
myf s@orhlhy Ywrywhuwl bt numiGuiw
njujurndp, SRR2U-G W SN R2yenyp
wlhrwdbgs grwfwihgnglGhrp: Swiwuwrwih
Munrhmrgp punjugwo LSS hhuGuiuG
nunuifwlul, hbswqnswlwl b mbswlwG
hwuswsnipjnilftirh  GhrijwjugnighsGirhg b
hwlnhuwlnui t Swiwuwrwlh punrhrjpusniG
numdfuljuli hwrghrmd®  hwyyh  wnGhiny
hwlrwmbsmpjwl JurhfGtrp: Uw'  Swjwu-
swih Udbrhlpwl Swiwpuwrwli CGYLrwl-
gupjuG (USA), nrh hts Jumyuo L
GQunhbneGhwih  Swdwjuwrwlp,  Swjwu-
swih Pwrbgnrowul Clnhwinr Uhmpjwul
SLRLU), Swjwuswlh  Swlrwmbsmpyul
Purdrugnyyf  Yrpnipjwl e Ghsmpjul
Mbswlywl Undhsth  hwdwstn  Gwhiw-
GtnlnpymGG L SUSp hwjwuwr  hGw-
rudnrnepynilbr  © pGatnGnmd  pmnrhG G
fusrwulnipymG sh  nlnud  swrpbr  wg-
qmipynlfitrh, nujuwlwGfGrh b ubnbrh
thotit:



UnwfbnipjniGp

SUS-h wnwftympymG6 . swy pwrdrwgnyl
YrpnipymiG SS-h e wy GryrGhrh nwwGnn-
GtrhG, witrhyjul Yrpwlwl hwiwlwurgny t
Gwhwrnguyny: SUSp hr growGuursGhrhl
Ysw wjlmhuh qhsbihfGtr i hdsnipynilltr,
nrnlf Yupwlbl SuwjwuswGh  hwuwrwlw-
Jul t sGstuwlwl qurqugnuip:

Huyrp

Swiunuwrwlp Yuhuh  hr gnromGnipyniGp
Griiwlmy, duniwlulwynr  srwdwunrgwd
dwuGwgbGfmd (Uwrpuy AunrudjuG40): unr
huiwpuwrwiuyuwl pwnudwup Yiunmgygh
Tt Yywhwynryh Grwwbhg noiru:

NiunuiGwlwG  drwghrp

Sunfwjuwrwip ugpmd  YmurniGulh
dwrswrughswiw( te gnrowrwr  nhjwywr-
dwl foplipllr : Gwrswrwghsmpjul Ywghus-
rnup (M.Eng.) wushdw(p YoGnrhh trlrw-
owrdh dwrswrwghsnipjw( tiv wrnymGupbrw-
Jwl dwrswrwghsnpjul pGuqujwneibrnud:
Gnrowrwr  phjwjwrdwG  dwqhusrnuh
(MBA) wushdwlp  Ylnrhyh wryyniGw-
phrwjuwl nbjwduriwG G DhGwGubhrh
plwquyunibrnui:



NwupGpwglbrh  orwgntjgp

NumiGwlwi orwghrp punugud b brkf
10-owpwpjur dwdwbGwlwhwsywobtirhg: 1991-
1992 nunuiGwlul swrjw orwghrp.

QUUULUYURUSUUY 1 - Uuhgep '

UoniG Utmstdptrh 23 Lnjbdptrh 29

Aibe-Qurnul Uwrsh 16 Uwjhup 20
QuirniG-Uswe Uuwjhup 25 3nighup 31

1991-92 mumdGuljul swrjw wplwl funnrmp
punjuguo t wlqirtG (hqyh, hwiwlwr-
qhsGbirh mumgiwi W Yhrundwl nuup-
puigltirhg: Gnrowrwr ntjuwwrdwl orwghrp
Jubugh 2dte-Gurml fwenrmnud,  dwrsw-
rwghsmpjulpn’ GurmG-Udwune funnrgnud:

Thinrptrp mbsf © mGLGwG nrnpwlh plGw-
qujunh pwrdrugnyG YrpmpymG,  orhGuly
MBA wushdwGh hwdwr  Swphtwshujh,
sstuwghsnipyjwl  Juwd nrtat dwrswrwgh-
swhwl dwuGwghsmpjub, ubjudwlyuyniG
shGwrwrmpjwl dwrswrughsmpyjuli M.Eng.
wushdwlh huwdwr funufwohGuiuwi dwr-
swrwghsmpjwl Jui dthuwGhlwgh, huy wr-
mGupbruwl dwrswrughsmpywl M.Eng.
wushdwlh hudwr’ nrint dwrswrwghswjuG
dwulwghsmpjul, dwptiwshuyh Jud db-
huwGhbugh: Fhdnrplhrp mbsf t oqwyg  sh-
rumbstl  wlqliriG (hqphG: NwwlnnGbrp
YplnmGytl hriGg Gwhlwlwi hwiwuw-
rwlwhwl gGwhwswiwbGtrh W wlqbrkG
1bquh fGGwywl wrynGfGirh hpdwl Qrw:
hrolwljwl plnmGhnipyniGp  sqjuy  fopbip



Yywswrdh hhdGwliwl mwhwgynn qhst-
1hfGbrh fGGwYwG wryymGfGhrh hhdwl Yruw:
Yuwlhwydwrp 100 nmpih: £nnr  gh-
Unntirp mwswuhuwl YuswGwl: UlGugud
wlhrwdtips  stniympyniGitrp  Yuryh L
uswluwy SUS-p  qruwbGjulbhg, hbshguy
hwugtng’ Uwropwy  PwnrudjuGh  40.
(htin. 271085), dwip 12-16-p:

NudwG Jurdp

Lrhy guuplpwg hwdwhunn nwwbnnGhrp
YdwrtG@  4.000 nomph  jmorwfwGyne
funnmmd  (12.000 nmph  nwnuiGuywG
swrqw  hwdwr):  MGYGghrGhrp jnurw-
fulgynr quuwdwth hwiwr YdwrkG 300
nnipih:  Snurwfwlsymr nuuplpug punu-
gwd E 4 guuwdwihg: Lrhy nuupGpug
hwdwhnn  nwwlnnGbrp Yurnn 66 hw-
dwfuly GJuquqgniylp 12 e wnwybpugneGp
16 puuwduwndh:

ShGwGuwywl  wgwlgnipjnih.

GiGbin  mudw@  wewswnhimpymbhg b
dhlwluwywl  YwrhfGhrhg' nwwlnnGhrp
Jurnn GG uswluy trbf atih ShGwluwlwb
wowlgnipymb. wijwlnjwl Yrpwpnpuly, nr
Yolnrhyh wyfwem hwennnipym GGtrh hwuwd
nwuwbnnGbrhG:  UrwGf YuqusyiG nwdwl
Jurdhg G juswlwl wiuwljub 250 nnipth
Yrpwpnowly: Uppuwswlfuihl Yrpwpnowly, nr
Yolinrhyh pwpwpgu dhy 12 dwd wohiwsnn
wrdwuynr nuuwlnnGbrhG: UrwGf GngGmbtu
Ququsytl nwdwl@ Jurdhg t YuswGub
wiuwluwl 250 nmph Yrpwpnowly: uing
Yrpwpnpul Yolnrhyh Gute jqwy unynrng
nuuwbnnGbrhG:  LrwGf bw Yuqusybl nw-
dwl Jurdhg rhy Yud dwuwdp:



MeumbGloud — Qaup@pugdsr

UtjudwluynLG 2hGwrwrnipjwG

210.

211.
215.

220.
221.

223.
226.
230.
235.
240.
244,
245,
250.

2565.
260.

298.
299.

Swrswrwqghsnipnih

Burswrwghswljub

trljrwgwr dwghsnipynil

Nqnr gGgnuiGrh stunipyni
GriyruwpwrdGtrh hwuwruljuwjut-
sGstuwlwl htistuwuGfGhr
GQuinniguofuyhl sbunipyniG
Yunmguofuyhl swswinuiGhrh
Ytirpnuonud

Qunngquofwihl Jtrpnodwb
hwdwljurqsuyhG  atkr
Qunnigjwofltrh muswhwlwa
swswinuifhr

Mhn JwrdGh SthuwGhjw
QLhrpun]nr tidtlsh Jhpnn
Btisnlh sthulmnghw
Grijwpptisn(t JunnigquofGtrh
(whiugonud tr Jurfugho
YujniG trijwpptsnGh
Junniguofitrh Guhuiwgonud
ShiGwhnnh SkhiwGhlw b
dwrswrwughsnipynil

ShiGwhnnh swswnuiltir
Qurswrwghswwl utjuininghwjh
Jtirpnonud

QGsrqwud Gyniplir

UGhwswijwl nwumgnyd



UrnjnGwpbruljwa
SwrswrwghsnipjnLG

210. Swwlwywlnpyul ulqpniGfhr
dwrswrughsnipyjul  dhy

211, Gwrswrwghswlwa |hdwlwgrnipymt

212. Yhrwnwhwl usnfuwushl phpugGhr

213. Swnnrpuligmpjwl sthuGhlwywb
thengGtir

215. GwrswrwghswljwG sGstuwghsnipjwl
nunuiGwuhrnipyniG

220. Guqiwhtrmntpywl  gnrotpwltirm

225. Swiwhwrgrh  dwrswrughswljwG
dtitwpwilnipyniG

226. Gurswrwghswiwl bt wotisrwlui
sywiltirh  hwdiwluwrqtr

230. QowyhG  drwqrun]nroud

231. UrswnruywG pGpugGhirh
omshihqughw

235. Ugtuwsnidh gqnronG dwrswrwghsnipjuG
kg

250. Urswnrwywl hwdwlwrglirh Jtrpnnud

252. UrmyniGwpbrnipyul  dhftiGuyugnul

255. Uphuwswlfh atthr b sunhmudGh

260. SwrdwrnipyniGGtirh mpwGuynrnd i
dtivwynrnwd

265. NrngnuiGlrh  Jtirpnionud

270. Quljuwsbumd, nrwlh huynnnipymG
it brwghuwynrnud

275. SwdwlwrghsGhrh  Grgrowd
wrgniGwptrnipyul by

298. BGsrqwo  Gyniphr

299. UGhwswlwl numgmd




- QnPBUrUr NEYUYUPNRY

210.
213,
215.

220.
222,

224,
225,

226.
230.
232.
235.

238.

240.
242,
245,
247.

248.
249.

Muwrswnhr nwupGpwgGbr

Atyujurdwl Ywlrwsistuwlut
Jtirymonud

Qhsnipjwl gnropGpug bt
nujwjwriwl htswqgnsnud
QGugnyugnd b ghlju]wrdwd
hwggunnud

Quqiwytirmnpjul  Jurfughd
Qnrowrwrnipyul  ghrwsGstuwlwb
Ytrpniond

Uwrftshlgh uljgqpmbfitr
SwiwlwrghsGtrp gorowrwr
nijujuriwl gt

Uoluwsnidh nhijujwrnud
Dbhwluwlwl nhljugurnud
Urswnrmpjwl  ti qurowrurmipyul
nhljuwrnwl

PLurnjuulmpimi nhyunjurniul
ultip

AtujujuriwG  Jhdwhwgrulub
atittir

pGsrnyh nwupGpwgGtir

UwrftshGgh htswqnsnuip
Umuwnnnh Jurfwghop
Unrmnrwshy $hGwGulhr
Dhlwluwlwl hwuswsnipymGitr,
thnn, pwllwjhG gnroniGunipyniG
Abjwyurdwl huynnnipywG
hwgjwnnui

UhpwqqujhG qnrowrwrnpjwul
nujujwrnud



250.
251.
252.
253.
2585.
257.
258.

261.
262.

263.
265.

270.
275.

299.

tinGhrhgnipyntG  (hnfr
gnrowrwrnipjul nhjuyurnod
UhswqqujhlG dwrfhshig

Unr wrswnrwfh Ghrljuyugnud
Uhswqgquiyhl ShGwbuwlwb
nhjwywrnd

QtinGlirtignipyni@ Gnr Jumhsunh
bt dtinGurympyniGitrh ustinonud
Uohuwsnidh tie nhjujwrdwi
hwrwptirnipymGGtr
UnwylnrnnipyniG bt pudpwyhG
nrogdwl Juwjwugnui
SwiiwgluwrhwyhG drguljgnipymG
Unr wrswnrwifh qurqugiwi
stiluGninghwlwl ntljwywrnnd
UlurnljuyhG thnfuhwrw plirnipymGGtir
Lt swrwdw)GnipyniGGtirh (nudnud
Yuqiwlbrmnud® sthunmpynil b
mrulyshliju

Dbhiwluwlwb Ghrgrond
Qnrowrwrnipyul JunGunrmpyni(.
(itrfhG v dhowqquiyhG
Qnrowrwrnipjul Guwhiughd




Ujwrswlwl mwhwGeGtr

M. Eng. wmushdwl Ylnrhyh 72 guuwdu,
(brunjwy 12 dwd btrirnrmpuljwl nuuplGpugl
n qrunnr phqp, hhdGwlywl nwuplGpugl
wywrsnnhG: MBA wushdwG YlGnrhgh 92
nuuwdwihg (48 mwrswnhr, 36 plsrngh te 8
nhjwjwriwb Gwhwedh pquuwdwd) punyw-
gwo nuuplpwgl wjwrsnnhl: Pnnr nwuned-
fwlhwl orwqrtirp mbsf b hwjwlmpjwa
wrdwlwlwli hwdwmwswupuwG fojbgh nh-
Jwbh Ynnihg: Ugwrstym hwdwr nwwng-
Grp mbsf L uswlwl wnGjuqi B qfw-
hwswlw(:

Lruignighg stnGynipjnLGGEr

Swywuswlh  Udbrhlpwl  <wdwpuwrwGh,
plgmiGynipywl e wy hwrgbrn] stnbiyne-
pymGGtr uswlwint hwdwr Jurbigh T ghdby.
Swjwuswlnd”  gnrotirh  JunwyjwrgnipjuG
sGortGhl, Uhwgjuy Lwhwlqbitrnul Swdug-
uwrwlh pnhwlmr gruutlyuly:




Swughl Swjwuswlng'

U3y 375019

Quywuswih JwGrwmbsnipncl

Uwrauy Punrudjul mngng 40
Sujwuswlh Udkrhlgwi Swiwjuwrwh

Swughi Uhwgyuy Uwhwlqbbrnud
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